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Benefits
• Nontoxic (aquatic & human)
• Biodegradable1

• No added fragrances
• Non-Corrosive
• Contains no hazardous Ingredients2

• Not formulated with Glycol Ethers
• Not formulated with Alkalies
• Biobased ingredients3

1 As defined in 40CFR796.3200 EPA/TSCA 
2 As defined in OSHA 29CFR 1910.1200
3 Meets USDA Biopreferred standards

Dilution Ratios
Light Soil Removal, Routine Damp Mopping and Automatic
Scrubbing: Dilute (1:128) 1 oz. per gallon/30ml per 3.78 litres of water.
Heavy Soil Accumulations: Dilute (1:32) 4 oz. per gallon/120ml per 3.8 
litres of water.
Moderate Soil Removal Damp Mopping: Dilute (1:32) 4 oz. per 
gallon/120ml per 3.8 litres of water. Spray on surface and wipe with 
clean cloth.
Hard Soil Accumulations: Dilute (1:32) 4 oz. per gallon/120 ml per 3.8 
litrtes of water.

Directions for Use
Dilute with water from the cold tap. Improper use or dilution may result 
in damage to surfaces and may increase health effects.

Allow solution to remain on the surface for 5 to 10 minutes for maximum 
chemical action to dissolve extremely heavy soil accumulations. Agitate 
with a brush or mild scrubbing pad if necessary. Pick up dirty solution and 
rinse with clear water.

USDA Category 1. Letter of Guaranty available upon request.

Where to Use
Highly concentrated, effective for all routine cleaning jobs. It is particularly effective for cleaning highly 
polished floors. Its almost neutral pH and low foam means no streaking and no foaming when used through 
an automatic scrubbing machine. Specifically formulated for compatibility with ENVIRO CARE Novus. Will not 
attack, damage or dull any floor finish or wax. It lifts soil from any washable surface quickly and easily and 
dries film free. Works equally well in hard or soft water. Use for damp mopping, scrubbing, spray and wipe 
cleaning, or with a hand bucket and cloth. Revitalizes any washable surface without damage.

Properties
Color Clear Dark Green

Fragrance Mild

Viscosity Water, Thin

VOC’s (% by weight) EPA Method 24 0%

pH 6.6

Readily Biodegradable Yes

Phosphate Free Yes

Available Packages Package Code
4x1 gallon case #11822027  

6x1 quart case, E-Mix #11822014 

144x1oz case #11822094 

5 gallon pail #11822045  

Skilcraft 4x1 gallon case # 11831222 

55 gallon drum #11822057 

4x3.8 litre case #11822036 

2x9.5 litre case #11822040 

6x946 ml case, E-Mix #11822020 

4x1/2 gallon (4x1.9 litre) case, EZ-Mix #11822099  

Spray Bottle RTU, 48/case #35064473  

Distributor Contact Info

For more information about  
RMC call 1.800.836.1633 or go  
to www.rochestermidland.com

For handling and precautionary information, reference  
the product label and safety data sheet.

Disposal & Recycling: Dispose of excess/unused product and container
in accordance with Federal, State and Local Regulations. 
The packaging is recyclable.


	Package Code: 
	11822027: 
	11822014: 
	11822094: 
	11822045: 
	 11831222: 
	11822057: 
	11822036: 
	11822040: 
	11822020: 
	11822099: 
	35064473: 
	Text1: Eastern Janitorial Sales and Rentals

25 Raddall Ave, Unit 1 Dartmouth



902-468-3187


