

Enviro Care® Low Foam All Purpose

All Purpose Cleaner/Degreaser











Enviro Care® Low Foam All Purpose

Where to Use

Highly concentrated, effective for all routine cleaning jobs. It is particularly effective for cleaning highly polished floors. Its almost neutral pH and low foam means no streaking and no foaming when used through an automatic scrubbing machine. Specifically formulated for compatibility with ENVIRO CARE Novus. Will not attack, damage or dull any floor finish or wax. It lifts soil from any washable surface quickly and easily and dries film free. Works equally well in hard or soft water. Use for damp mopping, scrubbing, spray and wipe cleaning, or with a hand bucket and cloth. Revitalizes any washable surface without damage.

Benefits

- Nontoxic (aquatic & human)
- Biodegradable¹
- No added fragrances
- Non-Corrosive
- Contains no hazardous Ingredients²
- Not formulated with Glycol Ethers
- Not formulated with Alkalies
- Biobased ingredients³

¹ As defined in 40CFR796.3200 EPA/TSCA

Dilution Ratios

Light Soil Removal, Routine Damp Mopping and Automatic Scrubbing: Dilute (1:128) 1 oz. per gallon/30ml per 3.78 litres of water. **Heavy Soil Accumulations:** Dilute (1:32) 4 oz. per gallon/120ml per 3.8 litres of water.

Moderate Soil Removal Damp Mopping: Dilute (1:32) 4 oz. per gallon/120ml per 3.8 litres of water. Spray on surface and wipe with clean cloth

Hard Soil Accumulations: Dilute (1:32) 4 oz. per gallon/120 ml per 3.8 litrtes of water.

Directions for Use

Dilute with water from the cold tap. Improper use or dilution may result in damage to surfaces and may increase health effects.

Allow solution to remain on the surface for 5 to 10 minutes for maximum chemical action to dissolve extremely heavy soil accumulations. Agitate with a brush or mild scrubbing pad if necessary. Pick up dirty solution and rinse with clear water.

USDA Category 1. Letter of Guaranty available upon request.

Distributor Contact Info

Disposal & Recycling: Dispose of excess/unused product and container in accordance with Federal, State and Local Regulations. The packaging is recyclable.

Properties	
Color	Clear Dark Green
Fragrance	Mild
Viscosity	Water, Thin
VOC's (% by weight) EPA Method 24	0%
рН	6.6
Readily Biodegradable	Yes
Phosphate Free	Yes

Available Packages	Package Code
4x1 gallon case	#11822027
6x1 quart case, E-Mix	#11822014
144x1oz case	#11822094
5 gallon pail	#11822045
Skilcraft 4x1 gallon case	# 11831222 ===
55 gallon drum	#11822057
4x3.8 litre case	#11822036
2x9.5 litre case	#11822040
6x946 ml case, E-Mix	#11822020 🙌
4x1/2 gallon (4x1.9 litre) case, EZ-Mix	#11822099
Spray Bottle RTU, 48/case	#35064473

For handling and precautionary information, reference the product label and safety data sheet.

For more information about RMC call 1.800.836.1633 or go to www.rochestermidland.com

² As defined in OSHA 29CFR 1910.1200

³ Meets USDA Biopreferred standards